Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

lead wires - for ease of use
BlueSensor NF
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
(mm)
Connector type Pack size Shelf life
(in months)
NF-00-F/12 44.3 x 22 3 mm 12 24
NF-00-S/12 44.3 x 22 Stud 12 24
NF-10-A/12 30 x 22 4 mm 12 24
NF-10-F/12 30 x 22 3 mm 12 24
NF-50-A/12 30 x 22 4 mm 12 24
NF-50-K/12/EU 30 x 22 1.5 mm 12 24
NF-50-K/3/EU 30 x 22 1.5 mm 3 24
NF-50-K/W/12 30 x 22 1.5 mm 12 24
NF-10-SC/12 30 x 22 0.7 mm 12 24
Item No. Code Guide: PC-50-A
PC=Product code - 50=Wire length - A=Connector type
Features and Benefits:

procedures
BlueSensor NEO X
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
(mm)
Connector type Pack size Shelf life
(in months)
NEOX-60-K/EU/3 25 x 20 1.5 mm 3 24
Item No. Code Guide: PC-50-A
PC=Product code - 50=Wire length - A=Connector type
Features and Benefits:
∙  Skin-friendly solid gel - ensures reliable recordings
∙ Soft cloth backing material - allows the skin to
breathe
∙    Medium and small sizes - to fit all patients
∙   Radiolucent - can remain on the patient during X-ray
procedures
∙  Special shape for improved adhesion
BlueSensor BR
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
(mm)
Connector type Pack size Shelf life
(in months)
BR-50-A/12 28 x 20 4 mm 12 18
BR-50-K/12 28 x 20 1.5 mm 12 18
BR-50-K/3 28 x 20 1.5 mm 3 18
BR-50-K/EU/12 28 x 20 1.5 mm 12 18
BR-80-A/12 28 x 20 4 mm 12 18
Item No. Code Guide: PC-50-A
PC=Product code - 50=Wire length - A=Connector type
Features and Benefits: